Matalan – Panda Pocket Dungarees

The following notice appears on the Matalan website.

IMPORTANT RECALL NOTICE Panda Pocket Dungarees C316552

These products were on sale from 14 June 2021 to 7 October 2021

The ‘Panda Pocket Dungarees’ shown in the above pictures do not meet our usual high standards for quality and safety. Our investigations have discovered poppers may become loose which could present a choking hazard. As customer safety is our highest priority, we are immediately recalling these dungarees.

If you’ve bought any of the ‘Panda Pocket Dungarees’, please return them to your nearest Matalan store as soon as possible where our staff will be happy to give you a full refund. You will not need to have your receipt.

If you bought the above ‘Panda Pocket Dungarees’ for someone else or know someone who has one then please let them know about this notice.

Please be aware:
We pride ourselves on delivering great quality at great prices. This recall does not affect any other Matalan product. We’re really sorry for any inconvenience caused.

If you have any queries, please contact 0333 0044444, email us at cs@matalanonline.co.uk or write to the address set out below.

Product Type: Clothing, textiles and fashion items - Children's

Country of Origin: China

Counterfeit: N/A

Risk Level: N/A

Notifier: Office for Product Safety and Standards

Latest Product Recalls

Recall It Logo Icon

Our mission is to keep as many consumers as we can SAFE!

Recall It Logo Icon

Stay Up to Date With The Latest News & Updates

What our visitors say

"I was completely unaware that an item I bought for my child was undergoing a product recall until I noticed a Recall It post on Facebook - Thank you!"

Recall It Logo

Receive Notifications

Keep up to date with the latest product recalls!

Follow Us

Join our online community where we share all things product recalls and safety alerts.